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Name Email Instagram

Alex Vass alexdvass@gmail.com @alexdvass

Amanda Denny amandadenny@me.com @amandadenny_photography

An Chen anchenillustration@gmail.com @anchenillustration

Ana Gallego anagallegoillustrations@gmail.com @anagallegoillustrations

Anna Lisova annalisova96@hotmail.co.uk @annalisovaart

Ansley Randall randall.ansley@gmail.com @ansleyrandall

Avneesh Poonia info@neeshhome.com @neesh_home

Avneesh Poonia info@neeshhome.com @neesh_home

Beatrice Dina beadinayes@gmail.com @beatricedina

Becki Flack beckiflack66@gmail.com @beckiflackart

Ben Poultney hello@drawmytown.com @Drawmytown

Bianca B crybabycreativestudio@gmail.com @Somebodyfeedb

Bianca B crybabycreativestudio@gmail.com @Somebodyfeedb

By Becca rebeccashillingford@hotmail.com @bybecca_314

CB Designs cbdesignsbycaroline@gmail.com @c._b._designs

Chantelle D'Souza chantelledsouza@hotmail.co.uk @chantelledsouza

Chantelle D'Souza chantelledsouza@hotmail.co.uk @chantelledsouza

Charlene Charles charlene197832@yahoo.co.uk @i_art_therefore_i_am

Christina Ellamyah christina.ellamyah@yahoo.co.uk @christinaellamyahart

Clara Perez claraperezminones@gmail.com @clara_perezm

Crispin Dior crispin.dior@gmail.com @crispindior

Crystal Patterson crystalpatterson65@gmail.com @_amecryst_

Dhira Chakraborty workbox.dhira@gmail.com @dhirachakraborty

Dom Holmes info@dominiqueholmes.com @domholmesart

Efi Eitan efrat135@gmail.com @What_The_Efi
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Ella Field marmaladleeillustration@gmail.com @marmaladlee

Emi Kubota emi_kubota@outlook.com @rsln_____k

Emma Murphy @emurphs

Eve Morrison evemorrison1@icloud.com @em_pressart

Evey Joan eveyjoan@gmail.com @eveyjoan

Fatima Mian fatimamian.fm@gmail.com @fatimamianart

Fatima Mian fatimamian.fm@gmail.com @fatimamianart

Fuzzy baine.twenty.two@gmail.com FuzzyArtist18

Gabriela Szuwart gabrielaszuwart@gmail.com @gabrielasnest

Hanzhi Zhong riley4115@126.com @hanzi_415

Hermine Doublon hermine.doublon@hotmail.fr @by_herminedoublon

Hilary Kidd hkidd48@gmail.com @hilary.kidd_art

Ina Lee wingin222002@gmail.com @thewonderofina

Inessa Falina falinabotanicalart@gmail.com @falina.botanicalart

J Suyi jsuyi@outlook.com @jsuyistudio

Jane Stonebridge janestonebridgedesigns@gmail.com @arty_jane

Jing Yi Kuah kuahjingyi@gmail.com @pinesnprints

Johanne Narayn johannenarayn@hotmail.com @flamingoartsemporium

Johanne Narayn johannenarayn@hotmail.com @flamingoartsemporium

JuliapDilla julia@pendragonframes.com @Juliapdilla

K Baah k.baah.creates@gmail.com @k.baah_creates

Kerry Hunter kerryhunter@live.co.uk @kerryjanephotoart

Laura Hampshire laurahampshire@outlook.com @lauras.pours

Leyan Wang leyanillustration@gmail.com @leyanillustration

Lina Noueiri lina.nou.studio@gmail.com @lina.nou.studio

Lina Noueiri lina.nou.studio@gmail.com @lina.nou.studio
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Louise Richards louiserichardsart@gmail.com @lou.richards

Mahin Hussain mahin.hussain@gmail.com @mahinhussainaccessories

Mariwan Jalal mariwan2715@gmail.com @mariwan_jalal_gallery

Mike Thebridge visualflux.uk@gmail.com @mike_thebridge_art

Moodymiss moodymissmail@gmail.com @Moodymiss

Mrs Animation coolpumpkins@googlemail.com @mrsanimation

Nadine @just.deenie

Natalie Wells nataliejessicawells@gmail.com @nataliewellsart

ONWORD / Maian meian_l@yahoo.co.uk @officialonword

Paulina Tłoczek tloczuss@gmail.com @tloczuss

PearlCatCat pearlcatcatuk@gmail.com @pearlcatcat

Poppy Li poppyli.art@gmail.com @poppyli.art

Poppy Li poppyli.art@gmail.com @poppyli.art

Priyanka Kaur pri.kaur36@gmail.com @artbypriyankaau

Rob Linton rob@vibrion.org @roblintonart

Rosie rushton rorushmail@gmail.com @Rushro.art

Ruth October ruth_october@outlook.com @ruthoctoberart

Ruth October ruth_october@outlook.com @ruthoctoberart

Samantha Bryan sam3.bryan@gmail.com @sambryan.art

Sangeeta Weatherley sangeeta@sansart.co.uk @sans.art

Sarah Huxford linka_38@hotmail.com @lovemewantmebuyme

Sareth Gavage Art sarethgavageart@yahoo.com @sareth_gavage_art

Sareth Gavage Art sarethgavageart@yahoo.com @sareth_gavage_art

Sasha Budhai Art a.stef_bodi@yahoo.com @sashabudhaiart

Sharon Farrow sharon@sharonfarrow.com @sharonfarrow

Shiana shiana_91@hotmail.com @shianasart
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Sion Sylvester sion.sylvester1@gmail.com @Thoughtography_

Stefan Alexander stef192k@gmail.com @stef192k

Stela Bonova stelabonova@gmail.com @steluna.jpg

Stela Bonova stelabonova@gmail.com @steluna.jpg

Steph Martin hello@stuffstudio.net @stuffcreativestudio

Summit Amiss artist@summitamiss.co.uk @summit_amiss

Susan Tye lilyonthegreen@gmail.com @susan.tye

Traf_Algar pablo.artmaker@gmail.com @traf_algar

Tuğçe Karapinar tnkphotography.arts@gmail.com @tnk_arts_

Vidushi Gupta vidushigupta3011@gmail.com @Zinc0912

Vivian Wong vivianwongwaiwa@gmail.com @wakahwa__

Yetunde Ekuntuyi yetundeek@hotmail.co.uk @redbearuniverse_

Zoe sijia g.sijiazoe@gmail.com @petitezoe_

Our artists have given consent to be contacted in regards to their work or this exhibition. We suggest 

you send compliments and messages of congratulations for their wonderful talents. Contact 

information is strictly for non-marketing purposes. Contact information should be kept confidential and 

not be shared with third parties without explicit consent. The organisers reserve the right to modify 

these terms and conditions at any time. 
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